LEGEND
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Premier Frameless Pivot Unequal Alcove Showers
Alcove
1000 x 1200 x 1000
Silva FW
DESCRIPTION SHOWER SIZE
800x1200x800

900 x 1800 x 900
Black FW
ORDERING CODES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHOWER SIZE
800x1200x800
1200 Door
900x1200x900
1200 Door
1200x900x1200
900 Door
1000x1200x1000
1200 Door
1000x1400x1000
1400 Door
Complete Cubicle SILVA SPF8X12X8SIFW SPF9X12X9SIFW SPF12X9X12SIFW SPF1X12X1SIFW SPF1X14X1SIFW
Complete Cubicle BLACK SPF8X12X8BLFW SPF9X12X9BLFW SPF12X9X12BLFW SPF1X12X1BLFW SPF1X14X1BLFW
Tray Only Centre Waste TFS8X12X8ALCRCW TFS9X12X9ALCRCW TFS12X9X12ALCRCW TFS1X12X1ALCRCW TFS1X14X1ALCRCW
Liner Only 2000mm High Flat LB8X12X8FW3S2M LB9X12X9FW3S2M LB12X9X12FW3S2M LB1X12X1FW3S2M LB1X14X1FW3S2M
Door/Return Pack SILVA DF1200ALC2MSYMP DF1200ALC2MSYMP DF900ALC2MSYMP DF1200ALC2MSYMP DF1400ALC2MSYMP
Door/Return Pack BLACK DF1200ALC2MBLKSYMP DF1200ALC2MBLKSYMP DF900ALC2MBLKSYMP DF1200ALC2MBLKSYMP DF1400ALC2MBLACKSYMP
900x1500x900
1500 Door
900x1600x900
1600 Door
900x1700x900
1700 Door
900x1800x900
1800 Door
Complete Cubicle SILVA SPF9X15X9SIFW SPF9X16X9SIFW SPF9X17X9SIFW SPF9X18X9SIFW
Complete Cubicle BLACK SPF9X15X9BLFW SPF9X16X9BLFW SPF9X17X9BLFW SPF9X18X9BLFW
Tray Only Centre Waste TFS9X15X9ALCRCW TFS9X16X9ALCRCW TFS9X17X9ALCRCW TFS9X18X9ALCRCW
Liner Only 2000mm High Flat LB9X15X9FW3S2M LB9X16X9FW3S2M LB9X17X9FW3S2M LB9X18X9FW3S2M
Door/Return Pack SILVA DF1500ALC2MSYMP DF1600ALC2MSYMP DF1700ALC2MSYMP DF1800ALC2MSYMP
Door/Return Pack BLACK DF1500ALC2MBLKSYMP DF1600ALC2MBLKSYMP DF1700ALC2MBLKSYMP DF1800ALC2MBLKSYMP